
Country Profile

Dominica

Capital:  Roseau
Population: 73,040
Area:  261 sq km (100.73 sq miles)
Major Language: English
Major Religion: Christianity
Life Expectancy: 74 (men) 78 (women)
Currency: East Caribbean Dollar (EC$ or XCD)
Exchange Rate as of July 2024: USD 1 = EC$ 2.70

As a mountainous Caribbean island nation, Dominica
is a beautiful country with natural hot springs and
tropical rainforests. The country first introduced its
Dominica Economic Citizenship Program in 1993,
legally offering HNWI and families a lucrative second
citizenship and passport. The island nation enjoys an
excellent international reputation, and provides visa
free travel to the European Union, Schengen Zone,
China,  Russia, and Singapore, amongst many other
countries. Since the procedure to obtain a Dominican 

passport is completely remote, with no requirements
to visit the country for the process, it remains as a
popular option to obtain citizenship. The program
offers many benefits, including the ability to live, and
work in Dominica, and pass citizenship down to
future generations. The passport validity is 10 years
and is an e-passport with biometric data. Dominican
passport is a strong one, allowing for a solid back-up
plan for families, and a quick travel solution for
business professionals.
 

DOMINICA
Secure Your Future Today
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Time to Citizenship Residency Requirements Passport Rank
3-5 Months None 33rd In The World
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144 VISA-FREE COUNTRIES

Current List
Akrotiri and Dhekelia
Albania
Andorra
Anguilla
Armenia
Aruba
Austria
Bahamas
Bangladesh
Barbados
Belarus
Belgium
Belize
Bermuda
Bolivia
Bonaire, St. Eustatius & Saba
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Botswana
Brazil
British Virgin Islands
Bulgaria
Burundi
Cambodia
Cape Verde
Cayman Islands
Chile
Colombia
Comoros
Cook Islands
Costa Rica
Croatia
Cuba
Curacao
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Djibouti
Dominica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Egypt
El Salvador
Estonia
Eswatini
Faroe Islands
Fiji
Finland
France
French Guiana
French Polynesia
French West Indies
Gambia
Georgia
Germany
Gibraltar
Greece
Greenland
Grenada
Guadeloupe
Guatemala
Guinea-Bissau
Guyana
Haiti
Honduras
Hong Kong (SAR China)
Hungary
Iceland
India
Indonesia
Iran Mauritania
Ireland (Rep.)
Isle of Man
Italy
Jamaica
Jordan
Kiribati
Kosovo
Lao People’s Dem. Rep.
Latvia
Lebanon
Lesotho
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macao (SAR China)
Macedonia
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Maldives
Malta
Martinique
Mauritania
Mauritius
Mayotte
Micronesia
Moldova
Monaco
Montenegro
Montserrat
Mozambique
Nepal
Netherlands
New Caledonia
Nicaragua
Niue
North Korea
Norway
Palau
Palestine
Panama
Peru
Philippines
Pitcairn Islands
Poland
Portugal
Qatar
Reunion
Romania
Russia
Saba
Samoa
San Marino
Serbia
Seychelles
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovenia
Solomon Islands
South Africa
South Korea
South Ossetia
Spain
St. Barth’s
St. Eustatius
St. Helena
St. Kitts and Nevis
St. Lucia
St. Maarten
St. Martin
St. Pierre & Miquelon
St. Vincent & The Grenadines
Suriname
Swaziland
Sweden
Switzerland
Tanzania
the United Arab Emirates
Timor-Leste
Togo
Transnistria
Trinidad and Tobago
Tunisia
Turkey
Turks and Caicos Isl.
Tuvalu
Uganda
Ukraine
United Kingdom
Vanuatu
Vatican City
Venezuela
Wallis and Futuna
Zambia
Zimbabwe

  Cambodia
 China

 Hong Kong
 Laos

Philippines
 Singapore

 South Korea
Sri Lanka

Timor-Leste
 Uzbekistan
Argentina

 Belize
 Bermuda
 Bolivia
 Brazil

 Colombia
 Costa Rica
 Ecuador

 French Guiana
 Guyana

 Nicaragua
 Panama

 Peru
 Suriname
 Uruguay

 Venezuela
Cook Islands

 Fiji
 French Polynesia

 Kiribati
 Micronesia

 New Caledonia
 Niue

 Palau Islands
 Samoa

 Solomon Islands
 Tonga
 Tuvalu

 Vanuatu
 Botswana
 Burundi

 Cape Verde Islands
 Comoros Islands

 Djibouti
 Egypt

 eSwatini
 Gambia

 Guinea-Bissau

 

 Macao
 Malaysia
 Maldives

 Nepal
 Kenya

 Lesotho
 Madagascar

Malawi
 Mauritius

 Mauritania
 Mayotte

 Mozambique
 Reunion
 Rwanda

 Seychelles
 Sierra Leone

 Somalia
 St. Helena

 Tanzania
 Togo

 Zambia Armenia
 Iran

 Israel
 Jordan

 Palestinian Territory
 Turkey

 Anguilla
 Antigua & Barbuda

 Aruba
 Bahamas
 Barbados

 Bonaire
 British Virgin Islands

 Cayman Islands
 Cuba

 Curacao
 Dominican Republic
 French West Indies

 Grenada
 Haiti

 Jamaica
 Montserrat

 St. Kitts & Nevis
 St. Lucia

 St. Maarten
 St. Vincent

 Trinidad & Tobago
 Turks & Caicos

 Andorra
 Austria
 Belarus
 Belgium
 Bosnia
 Bulgaria
 Croatia
 Cyprus
 Czech Republic
 Denmark
 Estonia
 Faroe Islands
 Finland
 France
 Germany
 Gibraltar
 Greece
 Greenland
 Hungary
 Iceland
 Ireland
 Italy
 Kosovo
 Latvia
 Liechtenstein
 Lithuania
 Luxembourg
 Malta
 Moldova
 Monaco
 Montenegro
 Netherlands
 Norway
 Poland
 Portugal
 Romania
 Russian Federation
 San Marino
 Serbia
 Slovakia
 Slovenia
 Spain
 Sweden
 Switzerland
 Ukraine
 Vatican City
 Bangladesh
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INVESTMENT OPTIONS

NOTE

TAXATION

RESTRICTED NATIONALITIES
N. Korea, Sudan, Russia and Belarus.

28% 0% 0% 0%0%

Corporate Tax Rate Personal Income Tax
Non-Residents

Global Income Tax Non-Domicile
Principles

Capital Gain Tax Inheritance Tax

Economic Diversification Fund 

Real Estate Investment

1. Donation for Single: $100,000 
2. Main Applicant & Spouse: $150,000
3. Family of 4: $175,000

Additional Dependents:
Under the age of 18: $25,000
18 years or older: $50,000

USD 200,000 to be held for 5 years
 
Real Estate Government Fees:
Main Applicant: $25,000
Main Applicant up to 3 dependents: $35,000
Main Applicant up to 5 dependents: $50,000

For additional qualifying dependents: $25,000
Share registration fee @ 4% of investment amount

1. Maximum age of children is 30 years with mandatory proof of enrolment in a recognized educational
      institution. No proof required for unmarried daughters under 25 years of age. Maximum age for parents
      is 65 years. Siblings not eligible.
 
2. Adding spouse post-citizenship: $75,000
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STEPS AND TIMELINES

01

02

03

04

Immediate

1 - 2

MONTHS 

3-4

MONTHS 

1

MONTH 

Client sends main applicant's passport copy to
Secondpass Global to do a preliminary due diligence
check. Once confirmed, client signs retainer agreement, 
and sends initial funds. 

Client collects necessary documents as advised, and
sends them to Secondpass Global. File and fees are
submitted to the relevant lawyers & Government
authorities. Government Citizenship by Investment
Unit (CIU) sends an acknowledgement letter of
submitted file. At this time, the Due Diligence process
has started.

 Government Citizenship by Investment Unit (CIU)
 sends the approval letter. Client pays for Donation
 amount or balance of Real Estate Investment amount.

Certificate of Naturalization & Passports are issued.

HEAD OFFICE
Office I-03, 9th Floor, Conrad Hotel - Business Tower,
Sheikh Zayed Road, P.O. Box: 5610, Dubai, UAE
Tel: +971 42607820
Mob: +971 50 658 9784

PAKISTAN OFFICE
Office 4, Block B, QuickOffice,
304 - Upper Mall, Lahore, Pakistan
Tel: +92 423 2212581
Mob: +92 326 048 9523

CONTACT US*
WhatsApp: +971 50 658 9784
Web: www.secondpassglobal.com
Email: Info@secondpassglobal.com


